
DECEMBER 2022
ACTIVITY

3

10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

22-2141-MKT-L

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Caloundra 
Christmas Street 
Party at Bulcock 
Street 4-8pm

Mooloolaba Sip and 
Paint: Christmas 
Baubles at First 
Avenue Mooloolaba 
6.30-9pm

Live music at Earth 
Café 5pm

Live music at Earth 
Café 5pm

Live music at Earth 
Café 5pm

Live music at Earth 
Café 5pm

Fireworks at 
Mooloolaba - family 
show at 8:30 and 
main show at 
midnight

Salty Saturdays 
Coolum Beach 
Community Market

Christmas 
Markets 

Eumundi Christmas 
Extravaganza 
Markets 1-3pm

Caloundra Street 
Market 8am - 1pm

Caloundra Street 
Market 8am - 1pm

Christmas lunch at 
Golden Beach 
Tavern 11.30am

Boxing Day cricket 
Anyone can meet at 
reception at 2pm for 
beach cricket

Darren Coggan 
Music Show at 
Caloundra Events 
Centre 8-10pm

Owners’ Meet & 
Greet by the pool 
3-4pm

Beach volleyball 
- meet at reception 
at 2pm

Drag Queen Bingo 
at Kings Beach 
Tavern 6pm

Owners’ Meet & 
Greet by the pool 
3-4pm

Christmas in Caloundra 
at the Caloundra RSL 
11.30am-2.30pm

Owners’ Meet & 
Greet Beach volleyball

Market

Bingo

Music

Holiday activity


