

DECEMBER 2022 ACTIVITY Calendar

CLUB
WYNDHAM

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
 Owners' Meet & Greet  Music  Holiday activity	 Beach volleyball  Market  Bingo				1 	
4 Eumundi Christmas Extravaganza Markets 1-3pm 	5 Drag Queen Bingo at Kings Beach Tavern 6pm <hr/> Christmas in Caloundra at the Caloundra RSL 11.30am-2.30pm 	6	7 Owners' Meet & Greet by the pool 3-4pm 	8	9 Mooloolaba Sip and Paint: Christmas Baubles at First Avenue Mooloolaba 6.30-9pm 	10 Salty Saturdays Coolum Beach Community Market <hr/> Christmas Markets 
11 Caloundra Street Market 8am - 1pm 	12	13	14 Darren Coggan Music Show at Caloundra Events Centre 8-10pm 	15	16 Live music at Earth Café 5pm 	17 Live music at Earth Café 5pm 
18 Caloundra Street Market 8am - 1pm 	19	20	21 Owners' Meet & Greet by the pool 3-4pm 	22	23 Live music at Earth Café 5pm 	24 Live music at Earth Café 5pm 
25 Christmas lunch at Golden Beach Tavern 11.30am 	26 Boxing Day cricket Anyone can meet at reception at 2pm for beach cricket 	27	28	29 Beach volleyball - meet at reception at 2pm 	30	31 Fireworks at Mooloolaba - family show at 8:30 and main show at midnight 